PORTWEST

FEO1 - Bevel Composite Mid Boot S3S
ESD SR FO

Range: Foot Protection
Material Upper: Polyester Mesh
Material Outsole: PU/PU
Inner Pack: 1

Outer Carton: 6

Product information

The height of this ankle boot ensures the ankle is protected and supported.
The upper comprises of a heavy duty textile, combined with a composite
toecap, ESD properties and excellent slip resistance. A padded collar offers
exceptional comfort.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Standards

EN ISO 20345:2022 S3S

IEC 61340-5-1:2016 Features

- Composite toe cap

- Pierce resistant composite midsole

- Suitable for use in ESD environments

- Dual density sole unit

- Water resistant upper to prevent water penetration

- Anti-static footwear

- Back and front pull-tab for ease of getting onto the foot
- Padded collar for added comfort

- Slip resistant outsole

- Oil and water resistant

- 100% metal free
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Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FEO01BTE38
FEO01BTE39
FE01BTE40
FEO1BTE41

FEO01BTE42
FEO01BTE43
FEO1BTE44
FEO1BTE45
FEO01BTE46
FEO01BTE47

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0638
0.0638
0.0638
0.0638
0.0638
0.0638
0.0638
0.0638
0.0638
0.0638

EAN13

5036108401109
5036108401116
5036108401123
5036108401130
5036108401147
5036108401154
5036108401161
5036108401178
5036108401185
5036108401192

DUN14

15036108885937
15036108885944
15036108885951
15036108885968
15036108885975
15036108885982
15036108885999
15036108886002
15036108886019
15036108886026




